214
110
131
178
925
915
721
760
537
822
70
120
118
2319
185
519
1960
1991
2089
817
610
524
606
566
533
539
2921
4165
6332
1290
1128
1101
214
503
80
966
4035
4045
1120
249
557
554
100
6850
117
1090
1030
935
1271
1243
656
883
1006
555

Alder st

Alder St

Alder Street
Alta lane
Amanda Way
Amanda Way
Annalee Drive
Annalee Drive
Ash St

Ash St.

Ashley Place
Aurora Lane
Aurora Ln

Beall Lane
Bigham Dr
Black Oak Dr
Bluegrass Dr
Bluegrass Dr
Boes Ave
Brandon st
Brandon St
Brandon St.
Brandon Street
Briarwood Drive
BRITTNI LANE
Brittni Lane
Brookdale Drive
Carlton Avenue
Chapparel st.
Circle Wood Dr
Coachman Dr
Comet ave
Corcoran Lane
Countryside drive
Crater Lane
Crest
Crestwood Cir
Crestwood Circle
Crown Ave

7:30:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM

10:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

Daisy Creek Village Dr.

Daniel St
Daniel st.
Donna Way

Downing Rd SPC 75

E Pine street
Edwina Ave
Edwina Ave
Fairfield Circle
Far West Ave

Far West Ave.
Farnsworth De
Forest Glen Dr
Forest Glen Drive
Freeman 156

8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
8:30:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
7:30:00 AM

955
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
1185
5095
5055
425
1025
1372
932
676
454
1263
1219
1142
3264
1134
210
1303
1230
1203
1382
2911
810
878
719
864
1000
363
252
2465
1983
2032
316
1258
909
2208
722
171
331
312
304
621
761
712
780
619
640
337

Freeman Rd
Freeman Rd #148
Freeman Rd #171
Freeman Rd 10
Freeman Rd 110
Freeman Rd 24
Freeman Rd 262
Freeman Rd. #63
Gate park dr
Gebhard Rd
Gebhard Road
Glen Way
Glengrove ave
Glengrove Ave
Glengrove Avenue
Golden peak dr
Grand Ave
Green Park Dr
Green Park Drive
Hampton

Hanley RD
Haskell

Haskell #1
Hawthorne way
Hazel Ct
Heather Lane
Heather Lane
Heritage Rd
Hermosa Drive
Isaac Way
Isherwood Drive
Ivern dr

Jackson Creek Dr
Jans Ct

Jena CT

Jeremy st
Jeremy St
Jeremy St
Joseph st
Joshua Court
Juanita way

Lara Lane

Laurel

Lavender Ln

Live Oak Loop
Live oak loop
Live oak loop
Lynn Lane

Lynn Lane

Lynn Ln

Madison Court
Malabar st
Malabar St.
Marian Ave

8:30:00 AM

8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
8:30:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM

12:00:00 PM
9:00:00 AM

10:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:30:00 AM

7:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

9:30:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
11:30:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM

8:30:00 AM
8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM
6:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM



1827
676
1134
325
773
404
691
564
336
314
220
419
801
950
441
259

310
1818
1410
3409
449
265
20
3649
670
883
8401
415
630
1924
2762
2786
2606
2770
934
707
2207
2141
2207
2154
3369
657
520
6035
4050
4030
1043
1059
933
810
115
219
210

Marys Way
Maverick St.
Mayfair Place
Mazama St.
Meadowbrook Dr
Meadowbrook Dr
Mountain Ave
Mountain View Dr
N 6th street

N 7th St

N Fourth St

N Front St

N Haskell

N Mountain Ave
N Second St

N. 10th

N. 10th St.

Nancy ave

Naples Drive

New Ray Rd

North 7th

North Seventh

Oak

Oak Pine Way

Old Stage Rd

Old Stage Rd

Old Stage Road #86
Orth/Marian

Palo Verde Way
Parkwood Ave.
Parkwood Village Ln
Parkwood Village Ln
Parkwood village In

Parkwood village Ln.

Pittview Ave
Pittview Ave

Rabun Way

Rabun Way

Rabun Way

Rabun Way
Randall Avenue
Red Oak Street
Renee Circle

Rock Way

Rock Way

Rock Way

Rustler Peak st
Rustler Peak Street
Rustler Peak Street
S 4th St

S 5th St

S7TH

S Haskell #1

8:30:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM

7:30:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM
6:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:30:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
8:30:00 AM

9:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM
4:00:00 PM

919
1335
2321
104
103
671
1135
779
374
214
705
61
148
288
4103

988
975
2173
2167
2130
1020
1213
1209
5454
770
640
542
501
264
2133
418
206
447
699
245
135
4100
684
158
150

Sandoz St

Sandy Lane
Savannah Dr
Saxbury Dr
Saxbury Drive
Shadow way
Shake Drive
Silver Creek Dir.
Silver Creek Drive
Singing Grass Drive
SOUTH 1ST ST
South 2nd Street
South Haskell
Summer glen way
Sunland Ave

Sydney Ct
Sydney Ct

Taylor Road
Taylor Road
Taylor Road
Temple Dr

Twin rocks dr
twin rocks drive
Upton Rd

Valley Oak Blvd
Valley Oak Blvd
Village Drive
Vincent Ave.
Vincent Ct
Walnut Grove Lane
Waterside Drive
Wells Rd

West pine street
White Oak Ave.
Willow Bend Eay
Willow Bend Way
Willow Springs Rd
Wilson rd

Wind song lane
Woodridge Drive

8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM
8:30:00 AM
8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
7:45:00 AM
7:45:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM

9:00:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

7:30:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
7:30:00 AM
10:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
8:00:00 AM



